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1     Matt Batliner          M2029         1/19       17:08    5:32       17:09
2     Scott Tucker           M4049         1/50       17:55    5:47       17:56
3     John Costello          M4049         2/50       18:00    5:49       18:01
4     Ed Steinhauser         M4049         3/50       18:23    5:56       18:25
5     Chris Athey            M2029         2/19       18:26    5:57       18:28
6     Scott Morrissey        M3039         1/29       18:32    5:59       18:36
7     David Femmer           M2029         3/19       18:53    6:06       18:54
8     Chris Kinzler          M2029         4/19       18:53    6:06       18:55
9     Collin Knaub           M2029         5/19       19:26    6:17       19:29
10    Christian Kaesler      M3039         2/29       19:25    6:16       19:31
11    Ross Osborne           M4049         4/50       19:42    6:22       19:45
12    Ashley Mdavis          M4049         5/50       20:12    6:31       20:15
13    Dan Valerio            M5059         1/15       20:59    6:46       21:05
14    Nate Garcia            M2029         6/19       21:16    6:52       21:24
15    Ted Jadlos             M4049         6/50       21:14    6:51       21:33
16    Scott Kruse            M3039         3/29       21:51    7:03       21:59
17    Quinn Tucker           M1316          1/6       21:58    7:05       22:01
18    William Heiss          M2029         7/19       21:37    6:59       22:01
19    Nate Kelley            M2029         8/19       21:37    6:59       22:02
20    Erica Jeff             F1316          1/4       22:01    7:06       22:03
21    Robert Stevens         M4049         7/50       22:03    7:07       22:07
22    John Anderson          M6069          1/8       22:14    7:11       22:20
23    Matt Trueman           M3039         4/29       22:19    7:12       22:30
24    Pkinaha Phillips       M0112         1/20       22:41    7:19       22:42
25    Jason Brewer           M3039         5/29       22:36    7:18       23:00
26    Micol Rothman-Haji     F3039         1/49       23:02    7:26       23:07
27    Scott Lyons            M3039         6/29       23:05    7:27       23:09
28    Bill Gaines            M4049         8/50       23:06    7:27       23:12
29    Isaac Fentress         M0112         2/20       23:12    7:29       23:14
30    Megan Miccio           F2029         1/29       23:01    7:26       23:15
31    Mark Ruzycki           M4049         9/50       23:12    7:29       23:20
32    Lacey Harmony          F2029         2/29       23:10    7:29       23:20
33    Pablo Quezada          M0112         3/20       23:18    7:31       23:21
34    Ben White              M3039         7/29       23:18    7:31       23:21
35    Al Vasquez             M5059         2/15       23:28    7:35       23:37
36    Theo Brooks            M6069          2/8       23:37    7:37       23:40
37    David Valdez           M1316          2/6       23:36    7:37       23:44
38    Michael Pavlich        M2029         9/19       23:30    7:35       23:44
39    Talon Vanderbkloom     M0112         4/20       23:48    7:41       23:50
40    Orla Bannan            F3039         2/49       23:41    7:39       23:51
41    Montana Tucker         F1316          2/4       23:54    7:43       23:56
42    Thomas Harick          M1719          1/1       23:43    7:40       23:56
43    Seth Wooten            M3039         8/29       23:51    7:42       23:57
44    Dave Valdez            M4049        10/50       23:53    7:42       24:01
45    Brian Spano            M4049        11/50       23:48    7:41       24:03
46    Sarah Slack            F1316          3/4       24:04    7:46       24:07
47    Dan Slack              M5059         3/15       23:59    7:44       24:07
48    Shane Holonitch        F6069          1/4       24:02    7:45       24:08
49    Greg Pixley            M4049        12/50       23:46    7:40       24:26
50    Mike Martos            M3039         9/29       24:21    7:52       24:27
51    Mark Smith             M4049        13/50       24:23    7:52       24:28
52    Jim Cullen             M4049        14/50       24:21    7:52       24:28
53    Patrick Toland         M2029        10/19       24:06    7:47       24:31
54    Nick Cutforth          M5059         4/15       24:27    7:54       24:31
55    Brian Saxon            M3039        10/29       24:28    7:54       24:33
56    Erich Woessner         M3039        11/29       24:32    7:55       24:35
57    Robert Kmak            M4049        15/50       24:34    7:56       24:41
58    Chris Mueser           M????          1/7       24:31    7:55       24:43
59    Mejia James            M4049        16/50       24:00    7:45       24:48
60    John Clausen           M3039        12/29       24:38    7:57       24:49
61    Dan Clasen             M6069          3/8       24:38    7:57       24:49
62    Stefanie Curry         F3039         3/49       24:43    7:59       24:51
63    Steve Young            M4049        17/50       24:46    8:00       24:52
64    Jessica Vastola        F2029         3/29       24:49    8:01       24:53
65    Jeff Linville          M3039        13/29       24:39    7:57       24:55
66    Howard Jordan          M4049        18/50       24:47    8:00       24:55
67    Tony Cruz              M5059         5/15       25:04    8:06       25:07
68    Rachel Romero          F2029         4/29       24:55    8:03       25:07
69    Mackenzie Tucker       F0112         1/10       25:04    8:06       25:09
70    Dave Tucker            M4049        19/50       25:04    8:06       25:10
71    Donna Lyons            F4049         1/38       25:16    8:09       25:21
72    Barbara Fried          F4049         2/38       25:25    8:12       25:31
73    Robert Karieski        M????          2/7       25:23    8:12       25:34
74    Dominic Refka          M1316          3/6       25:22    8:11       25:37
75    Jordan Hauser          M2029        11/19       24:50    8:01       25:38
76    Kristi Pohuy           F3039         4/49       25:26    8:12       25:41
77    Nick Krosky            M5059         6/15       25:07    8:06       25:58
78    Matt Mason             M????          3/7       26:01    8:24       26:01
79    J Martinez             M5059         7/15       25:52    8:21       26:03
80    Jennifer Piccolo       F4049         3/38       25:56    8:22       26:12
81    Tom Martinez           M2029        12/19       25:32    8:15       26:19
82    Kevin Cain             M3039        14/29       25:33    8:15       26:19
83    Ron Felix              M5059         8/15       26:10    8:27       26:20
84    Tim Brunetto           M3039        15/29       26:10    8:27       26:21
85    Mike Cowgill           M3039        16/29       26:06    8:25       26:22
86    Christen Drennan       F3039         5/49       26:14    8:28       26:22
87    Tom Naweock            M4049        20/50       26:24    8:31       26:31
88    Danny Morris           M2029        13/19       25:42    8:18       26:31
89    Greg Kasper            M4049        21/50       26:27    8:32       26:33
90    Hades Anthony          M4049        22/50       26:16    8:29       26:35
91    Patrick Hynes          M4049        23/50       26:02    8:24       26:37
92    Steve Veraldi          M4049        24/50       26:39    8:36       26:47
93    Todd Lacey             M4049        25/50       26:25    8:32       26:47
94    Jennifer Plucinski     F3039         6/49       26:37    8:36       26:54
95    Leah Lemke             F3039         7/49       26:37    8:36       26:54
96    Amanda Miller          F2029         5/29       26:49    8:39       26:54
97    Rob Hedrick            M4049        26/50       26:04    8:25       26:57
98    Katy Jones             F3039         8/49       26:49    8:39       26:58
99    David Lutter           M5059         9/15       26:49    8:39       26:58
100   Justin Hemenway        M3039        17/29       26:55    8:41       27:10
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101   Terri Siek             F5059         1/17       27:01    8:43       27:11
102   Ken Case               M4049        27/50       26:35    8:35       27:14
103   Cara Nicol             F3039         9/49       27:09    8:46       27:14
104   Kevin Geist            M3039        18/29       26:36    8:35       27:19
105   Charlie Karl           M4049        28/50       27:24    8:51       27:30
106   Leslie Mitchell        F5059         2/17       27:23    8:50       27:33
107   Annie Cameron          F3039        10/49       27:19    8:49       27:35
108   Kiel Mullen            M2029        14/19       27:19    8:49       27:36
109   Devon Minshall         M2029        15/19       27:12    8:47       27:36
110   Leon Dickerson         M3039        19/29       27:31    8:53       27:39
111   Dale Phannenstiel      M4049        29/50       27:31    8:53       27:40
112   Pam Jadlos             F4049         4/38       27:29    8:52       27:46
113   Mark Butler            M3039        20/29       27:34    8:54       27:56
114   Todd Revious           M4049        30/50       27:37    8:55       27:59
115   Alisa Holland          F5059         3/17       27:50    8:59       28:00
116   Roman Stehle           M0112         5/20       27:59    9:02       28:01
117   Kim Arnold             F3039        11/49       27:56    9:01       28:01
118   Karen Miller           F4049         5/38       28:03    9:03       28:03
119   Dawn Weigum            F3039        12/49       27:51    8:59       28:05
120   Claudia Navarro        F3039        13/49       28:00    9:02       28:05
121   Andrew Elliott         M3039        21/29       27:45    8:57       28:15
122   Michele Mamet          F3039        14/49       28:01    9:02       28:17
123   Ashley Gonzales        F3039        15/49       27:53    9:00       28:20
124   Rebecca Sheffield      F2029         6/29       27:54    9:00       28:21
125   Dennis Scharinger      M6069          4/8       28:17    9:08       28:25
126   Alexis Jurado          M1316          4/6       28:25    9:10       28:27
127   Ralph Fenzlaff         M4049        31/50       28:23    9:10       28:28
128   Todd Daily             M????          4/7       28:08    9:05       28:38
129   Rod Swanson            M4049        32/50       27:59    9:02       28:42
130   Stacey Bergman         F3039        16/49       28:40    9:15       28:47
131   Jon Johnson            M4049        33/50       28:22    9:09       28:47
132   Paul Ryan              M4049        34/50       28:28    9:11       28:49
133   Evan Dreyer            M4049        35/50       28:29    9:12       28:49
134   Dana Morris            F2029         7/29       28:04    9:04       28:53
135   Teri Dowgiert          F5059         4/17       28:40    9:15       28:55
136   Dan Sadler             M5059        10/15       28:22    9:09       28:58
137   Wellesina Thomas       F4049         6/38       28:45    9:17       29:00
138   Nicole Renecke         F3039        17/49       28:48    9:18       29:01
139   Tim Sipe               M4049        36/50       28:52    9:19       29:02
140   Juan Dowds             M5059        11/15       28:55    9:20       29:02
141   Michelle Fox           F4049         7/38       28:55    9:20       29:03
142   Monica Gregerson       F3039        18/49       28:51    9:19       29:05
143   Roger Audino           F3039        19/49       28:58    9:21       29:08
144   Christopher Provost    M4049        37/50       28:55    9:20       29:11
145   Belda Seminario        F3039        20/49       29:10    9:25       29:14
146   Matt Corewell          M2029        16/19       28:27    9:11       29:14
147   Marion Shelton         M4049        38/50       29:09    9:25       29:15
148   Tracy Shelton          F4049         8/38       29:10    9:25       29:16
149   Vikki Migoya           F4049         9/38       29:09    9:25       29:17
150   Bob Ghormley           M70UP          1/5       29:14    9:26       29:21
151   Heather Brady          F3039        21/49       29:15    9:26       29:22
152   Donovan Vesey          M1316          5/6       28:38    9:15       29:27
153   Katie McLaren          F2029         8/29       28:49    9:18       29:28
154   Lodia Hemenway         F3039        22/49       29:27    9:30       29:42
155   Ben Ray                M4049        39/50       29:30    9:31       29:42
156   Lynne Ray              F4049        10/38       29:30    9:31       29:43
157   Katie Krieves          F5059         5/17       29:36    9:33       29:46
158   Brendan Bartolo        M3039        22/29       29:17    9:27       29:49
159   Aiden Farley           M0112         6/20       29:22    9:29       29:50
160   Rodger Kram            M5059        12/15       29:23    9:29       29:51
161   Angela Lamarca         F3039        23/49       29:04    9:23       29:53
162   Michele Schanker       F3039        24/49       29:42    9:35       30:02
163   Sean Virnich           M4049        40/50       29:51    9:38       30:03
164   Corey Burton           F3039        25/49       29:53    9:39       30:06
165   Lisa Fentress          F4049        11/38       30:04    9:42       30:06
166   Quinn Fentress         M????          5/7       30:05    9:43       30:07
167   Jack Arnold            M0112         7/20       30:07    9:43       30:09
168   Alex Cieslewicz        M0112         8/20       30:09    9:44       30:10
169   Vicky Virnich          F4049        12/38       30:04    9:42       30:16
170   Carrie Morris          F5059         6/17       29:30    9:31       30:20
171   David Schnker          M3039        23/29       30:01    9:41       30:21
172   Dawn Lange             F5059         7/17       30:15    9:46       30:22
173   Trudy Boulter          F4049        13/38       29:53    9:39       30:28
174   Paulette Diaz          F5059         8/17       30:02    9:42       30:37
175   Julia Dorado-Cole      F4049        14/38       30:30    9:51       30:38
176   Tracy Maloney          F3039        26/49       30:32    9:51       30:45
177   Melanie Afman          F3039        27/49       30:51    9:57       30:51
178   Jamie Johnson          F3039        28/49       30:12    9:45       30:57
179   Darla Beirne           F4049        15/38       30:27    9:50       31:02
180   Steve Fajardo          M????          6/7       30:21    9:48       31:03
181   Carrie Fajardo         F????          1/1       30:22    9:48       31:03
182   Heather Litz           F3039        29/49       30:55    9:59       31:08
183   Jolene Wright          F2029         9/29       31:16   10:05       31:27
184   Hillary Huffordtucker  F4049        16/38       31:21   10:07       31:37
185   Mitchell Hirst         M4049        41/50       31:20   10:07       31:38
186   Joseph Dempsey         M6069          5/8       31:31   10:10       31:42
187   Cheryl Ayala           F4049        17/38       31:39   10:13       31:44
188   Betty Balius           F3039        30/49       31:19   10:06       31:47
189   Brandy Swanson         F2029        10/29       31:33   10:11       31:49
190   Francisco Marquez      M0112         9/20       31:55   10:18       31:57
191   Dionne Wiebe           F3039        31/49       31:37   10:12       31:58
192   Stefanie Romero        F2029        11/29       31:39   10:13       32:00
193   Isabella Gibson        F0112         2/10       32:00   10:20       32:03
194   Anika O'Brian          F0112         3/10       32:02   10:20       32:04
195   Sue Feakes             F4049        18/38       32:04   10:21       32:10
196   Kathy Freiburghaus     F3039        32/49       32:05   10:21       32:10
197   Kristen Neumann        F2029        12/29       32:06   10:22       32:11
198   Caitlin Kelly          F2029        13/29       31:53   10:18       32:13
199   Clint McLaren          M3039        24/29       31:47   10:16       32:27
200   Dan Horton             M4049        42/50       32:11   10:23       32:29
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201   Sylvia Fajardo-Horton  F4049        19/38       32:12   10:24       32:30
202   Jennifer Campbell      F4049        20/38       32:10   10:23       32:31
203   Jim Peterson           M70UP          2/5       32:15   10:25       32:35
204   Christy Maurin         F3039        33/49       32:05   10:21       32:36
205   Kathy Myers            F4049        21/38       32:05   10:21       32:36
206   Terry Lauhon           M6069          6/8       32:17   10:25       32:36
207   Scott McLaren          M2029        17/19       32:02   10:20       32:41
208   Natalie Eibes          F3039        34/49       32:02   10:20       32:41
209   Emily Knox             F4049        22/38       32:49   10:35       33:01
210   Jennifer Corboy        F4049        23/38       32:46   10:34       33:08
211   Jeremy Raskin          M2029        18/19       32:33   10:30       33:16
212   Marc Wiederrich        M4049        43/50       32:33   10:30       33:16
213   Jaxon Shelburne        M4049        44/50       32:35   10:31       33:18
214   Mike Pylar             M3039        25/29       32:34   10:31       33:19
215   Greg Thomas            M4049        45/50       33:08   10:42       33:24
216   Kaitlin Heisel         F3039        35/49       33:05   10:41       33:26
217   Dennis Velasquez       M70UP          3/5       33:24   10:47       33:34
218   Leanne Cheung          F2029        14/29       33:12   10:43       33:36
219   Iten Jole              F2029        15/29       33:42   10:53       33:53
220   Thomas Hynes           M5059        13/15       33:36   10:51       33:55
221   John Ahlenius          M70UP          4/5       33:58   10:58       34:11
222   Thomas Gibson          M0112        10/20       33:49   10:55       34:12
223   Cinnamon East          F3039        36/49       33:58   10:58       34:17
224   Jamie Leclair          F3039        37/49       33:59   10:58       34:17
225   Crystal Musso          F4049        24/38       34:03   11:00       34:33
226   Barbara Valdez         F4049        25/38       34:24   11:06       34:33
227   Patti Black            F4049        26/38       34:28   11:07       34:41
228   Deanna Bonnell         F4049        27/38       34:38   11:11       34:41
229   Rebecca Pavlich        F2029        16/29       35:01   11:18       35:01
230   Meredith Brooks        F2029        17/29       34:35   11:10       35:18
231   Aidan Jones            M0112        11/20       35:50   11:34       35:52
232   Jennifer Rosely        F4049        28/38       35:24   11:25       36:05
233   Monica Thibault        F4049        29/38       35:25   11:26       36:08
234   Dustin Gonzales        M3039        26/29       35:50   11:34       36:18
235   Michael Carroll        M5059        14/15       36:11   11:41       36:34
236   Jake Bonnell           M0112        12/20       36:49   11:53       36:52
237   Wanda Carlile          F6069          2/4       36:24   11:45       36:55
238   Ariana Heideman        F3039        38/49       37:00   11:56       37:12
239   Shawn Lacroix          M3039        27/29       36:40   11:50       37:25
240   Michelle Lapid         F3039        39/49       37:43   12:10       38:05
241   Gina Jors              F3039        40/49       37:56   12:15       38:07
242   Will Hackencamp        M1316          6/6       37:48   12:12       38:22
243   Nick Daly              M0112        13/20       37:49   12:12       38:23
244   Stephen Rock           M2029        19/19       38:25   12:24       38:30
245   Zachary Miller         M3039        28/29       38:15   12:21       38:40
246   Kia Gelinus            F0112         4/10       38:40   12:29       38:41
247   Roberta Miller         F4049        30/38       38:33   12:26       38:58
248   Linda Vias             F4049        31/38       39:13   12:39       39:39
249   Carie Piggott          F2029        18/29       39:17   12:41       39:43
250   Nevada White           M0112        14/20       39:26   12:43       39:45
251   Marissa Hirst          F1316          4/4       39:34   12:46       39:53
252   Cayla Dean             F1719          1/2       39:39   12:48       39:58
253   Wendi Moeder           F3039        41/49       39:47   12:50       40:03
254   Tony Estes             M3039        29/29       39:13   12:39       40:11
255   Silvia Estes           F2029        19/29       39:14   12:40       40:12
256   Abe Timme              M????          7/7       40:11   12:58       40:12
257   Brendan Vesey          M0112        15/20       39:28   12:44       40:18
258   Brian Vesey            M4049        46/50       39:22   12:42       40:19
259   Renee Lopez            F5059         9/17       40:14   12:59       40:24
260   Ernie Freedman         M4049        47/50       40:14   12:59       40:28
261   Nicholas Freedman      M0112        16/20       40:14   12:59       40:28
262   Tamara Lopez           F2029        20/29       40:33   13:05       40:47
263   Ali Pate               F3039        42/49       40:18   13:00       40:47
264   Patricia Cawdrey       F3039        43/49       40:35   13:06       40:55
265   Isabella Daily         F0112         5/10       40:57   13:13       41:00
266   Gwen Forbes            F5059        10/17       41:14   13:18       41:36
267   Keri Noll              F2029        21/29       41:19   13:20       41:43
268   Karin Berry            F3039        44/49       41:03   13:15       41:48
269   Rebecca Reese          F4049        32/38       42:31   13:43       42:59
270   Galen Collins          F2029        22/29       42:32   13:44       43:10
271   Brandon Bennett        M0112        17/20       43:15   13:57       43:19
272   Julie Miller           F5059        11/17       43:11   13:56       43:34
273   Suzie Mulligan         F4049        33/38       43:12   13:56       43:35
274   Joe Pohlen             M4049        48/50       43:31   14:02       43:45
275   Aspen White            F0112         6/10       43:42   14:06       43:46
276   Payton Kuchman         F0112         7/10       43:38   14:05       44:06
277   Kristin Bronson        F4049        34/38       43:40   14:05       44:08
278   Madeline Bronson       F0112         8/10       43:43   14:06       44:11
279   Amber Adams            F2029        23/29       44:19   14:18       44:39
280   Jay Calderone          M4049        49/50       44:34   14:23       45:07
281   Kayla Hynes            F2029        24/29       44:36   14:24       45:11
282   Mercede Hackencamp     F1719          2/2       44:39   14:25       45:12
283   Judy Kelly             F6069          3/4       45:10   14:35       45:31
284   Aidan Farley           M0112        18/20       46:15   14:55       46:18
285   Ronald Morrow          M6069          7/8       46:07   14:53       46:43
286   Kristyn Gothard        F2029        25/29       48:04   15:31       48:22
287   Kelley Garrod          F2029        26/29       48:06   15:31       48:23
288   Lori Hodges            F4049        35/38       48:19   15:35       48:33
289   Janie Alsobrooks       F3039        45/49       48:08   15:32       48:37
290   Laura Jacobson         F3039        46/49       48:10   15:33       48:39
291   Michelle Noffsinger    F2029        27/29       48:16   15:35       48:52
292   Kondall Calderone      F0112         9/10       48:24   15:37       49:02
293   Jack Calderone         M0112        19/20       48:28   15:39       49:04
294   Karin Caldenne         F4049        36/38       48:28   15:38       49:04
295   Cj Haberkorn           M4049        50/50       48:33   15:40       49:19
296   Carl Westlund          M6069          8/8       49:06   15:51       49:35
297   Cynthia Depuy          F5059        12/17       49:12   15:53       49:39
298   Jenny Lacey            F4049        37/38       49:16   15:54       49:39
299   Jill Andrews           F3039        47/49       49:16   15:54       49:44
300   Nancy Jordan           F5059        13/17       49:17   15:54       49:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jerry Dunn             M5059        15/15       49:07   15:51       49:58
302   Gina Dunn              F5059        14/17       49:11   15:52       49:59
303   Catherine Dela Zerda   F4049        38/38       50:23   16:15       51:08
304   Rachel Brand           F3039        48/49       51:46   16:42       52:12
305   Danielle Dicarlo       F2029        28/29       51:46   16:42       52:12
306   Amber Kaufman          F3039        49/49       52:38   16:59       53:19
307   Mia Almagure           F0112        10/10       54:02   17:26       54:04
308   Michele Oberle         F5059        15/17       54:09   17:28       54:48
309   Theresa Choman         F5059        16/17       54:13   17:30       54:52
310   Andy Tucker            M70UP          5/5       55:44   17:59       56:02
311   Judi Moeder            F6069          4/4       56:46   18:19       57:02
312   Telissa Adams          F5059        17/17     1:02:08   20:03     1:02:29
313   Evan Ruiz              M0112        20/20     1:02:54   20:18     1:02:55
314   Unknown Ruiz                          0/0     1:02:19   20:06     1:03:03
315   Mana Montero           F2029        29/29     1:02:22   20:07     1:03:06
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